
			
		
					

		
			
				

				

				

			

			
				

				

				book
			

			
				
					
						[image: Logo Hotel Calabona]
					
				

				
				

				
					
						Toggle navigation
						
						
						
					
				


				
				
						
							Hotel	Hotel Calabona
	Where we are


						
	
							Rooms	Corallo Suite
	Suite Prestige
	Family Suite New Entry 2023
	Double/Twin with sea view
	Double/Twin 
	Family for four people
	Superior with sea view


						
	
							Bar and Barbecue
						
	
							Pools and Beach
						
	
							Congress	Plenary Hall
	Oleandro Room
	Ginestra Room
	Ginepro Room
	Mirto Room
	Food & beverage
	Request of information and equipments


						
	
							Location	Alghero City
	Parco e A.M.P.
	Nettuno's Caves
	Museums and Archaeology
	Beaches
	Wines and Gastronomy
	 Downloadable maps


						
	
							Active Holidays	Bike Hotel 
	Kayak & Trekking
	Escursioni
	Nolo auto/moto
	Golf
	Sport
	Shopping


						
	
							Special Offers	FREE DATE CHANGE 
	I LOVE FLEXIBILITY


						
	
							Contacts	Privacy Policy
	Work with us 


						


				

											
					
								Book
							
				

				
					
								Quotation Request
							
				

							

			
			
					ITA
	Eng


			
		
		
			
				
t


	
	
	
	
	
	
								Vertical Booking

		
		
							
																	
	
									
				
			
		
							
																	
	
									
				
			
		
							
																	
	
									
				
			
		
							
																	
	
									
				
			
		
							
																	
	Arrival*

	
			
	
			
			Thursday

			11

			04

			April

			Apr

			2024

					

	

	
									
				
			
		
							
																	
	Departure

	
			
	
			
			Friday

			12

			04

			April

			Apr

			2024

					

	

	
									
				
			
		
							
																	
	Rooms*

	
	Select
1
2
3


			
	

			1

		

	
			Select

			1

			2

			3

		


	




	
									
				
			
		
							
																	
	Adults*

	
	Select
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


			
	

			2

		

	
			Select

			1

			2

			3

			4

			5

			6

			7

			8

			9

			10

		


	




	
									
				
			
		
							
																	
	Children

	
	Select
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


			
	

			0

		

	
			Select

			0

			1

			2

			3

			4

			5

			6

			7

			8

			9

			10

		


	




	
									
				
			
		
							
																	
	
									
				
			
		
							
																	
	
									
				
			
		
							
																		
		Coupon

		
		
			



	
									
				
			
		
							
																		
		Special code

		
		
			



	
									
				
			
		
							
																		
		Change/Cancel your booking

		
		
			



	
									
				
			
		
		
		
		
		
		
		

	

	




	

			

			
			
				
						[image: ]
						

						[image: ]
						

						[image: ]
						

				

			
			
				
					[image: Logo Hotel Calabona]
				
			

		


	
		404
	

	
		
			The page you are looking for cannot be found
			
				
								Back to home
							
			

		

	






		




	
		

		
	


		
		
				
    	[image: ]
    
	
    	[image: ]
    
	
    	[image: ]
    
	
    	[image: ]
    
	
    	
		   
		       
		      
		         
		          Certificato di Eccellenza 2018

		          Leggi le recensioni

		          
		            [image: TripAdvisor] 
		         

		      

		       
		   

		   
		

    
	
    	[image: ]
    
	
    	[image: ]
    
	
    	[image: ]
    
	
    	[image: ]
    
	
    	[image: ]
    


		

		
			
				
					
						[image: Logo Hotel Calabona]
					
				

				
					CALABONA S.R.L.
c/o Hotel Calabona, Località Calabona, 07041 Alghero
Registro delle Imprese di Sassari - N. REA: SS - 51319
Capitale sociale versato: 145.600,00
TEL. (+39) 079975728
TEL. (+39) 079977343
FAX (+39) 079981046
EMAIL: INFO@HOTELCALABONA.IT

PEC: CALABONASRL@PEC.IT

P. IVA 00095140901

				


				
					
    



    



				

				
			

			
				
					
				
							Pools and Beach
						
	
							Special Offers
						
	
							Contacts
						
	
							Convention
						
	
							ODR
						
	
							Photogallery
						
	
							Request Quotation
						


			
				

				
					Privacy policy					Cookie policy					
								User Privacy
							
				

			

		

	

	


	


	
	
	
